
OCIA—Sundays 1215-145 Mater Dolorosa Church office 

 
August 27—Team meeting 

Sunday Sept 17— 

Sunday Sept 24— 

Sunday Oct 1— 

Sunday Oct 22— 

Sunday Oct 29— 

Sunday Nov 5— 

Sunday Nov 12— 

Sunday Dec 3—1st Sunday Lent and Rite of Welcome for candidates Mater Dolorosa 

Sunday Dec 10— 

Sunday Dec 17— 

Sunday Jan 21— 

Sunday Jan 28— 

Sunday Feb 4— 

Sunday Feb 18—RCIA Rite of Election at the Cathedral 

Sunday Feb 25— 

Sunday March 3—  

Sunday March 10  

Sunday March 17--  

Sunday March 24—Last Sunday class, Palm Sunday 

Thursday March 28—6pm Holy Triduum begins Thursday Mass and washing of feet 

Friday March 29— 3pm Good Friday veneration of cross  

Saturday March 30—8pm Easter Vigil 

Sunday March 31—Easter 

Mystagogy dates TBD  

Sunday May 19—Pentecost Cathedral Baton Rouge 


